RETAIL

Depth

Width

Height

Gross weight
UPC#

Unit quantity
Cases/Layer
Layers/Pallet

UK 4X3 PALLET

Depth

Width

Height

Gross weight
UPC#

Unit quantity
Cases/Layer
Layers/Pallet

EURO PALLET

Depth

Width

Height

Gross weight
UPC#

Unit quantity
Cases/Layer
Layers/Pallet

1200mm
800mm

125mm
13.61kg
5028252170895
0

0

0

1350mm
1250mm
1110mm

125kg
95028252170898
0

0

0

1200mm

800mm

1525mm

175kg
95028252170898
0

0

0

Classic Steel Tripod Magnetic Flipchart Easel [F Nnobo.
with Extending Arms

1901918
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Trusted quality since 1971. Previously known as Shark, the Nobo Classic Steel Tripod Flipchart Easel has a
magnetic painted steel surface suitable for moderate use due to its good erasability and medium resistance to ink
stains, pen marks, scratches and dents. It features extending arms to display up to 3 pages simultaneously, while
its tripod legs are adjustable for height and fully retract for storing or moving. It is supplied with adjustable pad
hooks, pen tray and a marker pen. 10 year surface guarantee.

FEATURES

Previously known as Shark Easel

Magnetic painted steel surface suitable for moderate use

Good erasability with medium resistance to ink stains, pen marks, scratches and dents

Extending magnetic side arms in the top of the easel slide out easily when extra pages need to be displayed
Pen tray keeps pens and magnets secure when moving the easel

Height adjustable tripod base with push pin legs

Supplied with adjustable pad hooks, pen tray and Nobo pen

Painted steel surface requires cleaning frequently in order to maintain surface performance
* 10 year guarantee

SPECIFICATIONS

Board Colour White

Whiteboard Durability Rating 3
Whiteboard Erasability Rating 2
Whiteboard Size Group Medium

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
Country of manufacture China

Minimum Order Quantity 1
Warranty Period 10 years

Printed on 5/5/2017 - Confidential and proprietary to ACCO Brands. Images are for illustrative purposes only. Errors and omissions excepted. 2017



