

# with Extending Arms

# Classic Steel Tripod Magnetic Flipchart Easel

nobo Think, Share, Inspire

1901918

### PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Trusted quality since 1971. Previously known as Shark, the Nobo Classic Steel Tripod Flipchart Easel has a magnetic painted steel surface suitable for moderate use due to its good erasability and medium resistance to ink stains, pen marks, scratches and dents. It features extending arms to display up to 3 pages simultaneously, while its tripod legs are adjustable for height and fully retract for storing or moving. It is supplied with adjustable pad hooks, pen tray and a marker pen. 10 year surface guarantee.

# **RETAIL**

Depth	1200mm
Width	800mm
Height	125mm
Gross weight	13.61kg
UPC#	5028252170895
Unit quantity	0
Cases/Layer	0
Layers/Pallet	0

# **UK 4X3 PALLET**

Depth	1350mm
Width	1250mm
Height	1110mm
Gross weight	125kg
UPC#	95028252170898
Unit quantity	(
Cases/Layer	(
Layers/Pallet	(

#### **EURO PALLET**

Depth	1200mm
Width	800mm
Height	1525mm
Gross weight	175kg
UPC#	95028252170898
Unit quantity	0
Cases/Layer	0
Layers/Pallet	0

# **FEATURES**

- Previously known as Shark Easel
- · Magnetic painted steel surface suitable for moderate use
- Good erasability with medium resistance to ink stains, pen marks, scratches and dents
- · Extending magnetic side arms in the top of the easel slide out easily when extra pages need to be displayed
- Pen tray keeps pens and magnets secure when moving the easel
- · Height adjustable tripod base with push pin legs
- Supplied with adjustable pad hooks, pen tray and Nobo pen
- · Painted steel surface requires cleaning frequently in order to maintain surface performance
- 10 year guarantee

#### **SPECIFICATIONS**

**Board Colour** White **Whiteboard Durability Rating** 3 **Whiteboard Erasability Rating** 2 **Whiteboard Size Group** Medium

# **ADDITIONAL INFORMATION**

Country of manufacture China Minimum Order Quantity 1 Warranty Period 10 years

